
BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISIONS 
 

 

3545 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DATA AND VOICE 
CABLING 
 
Idex Global Services, Inc. 
Richardson, TX 
 
TFE 
Hewitt, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO #2 – Increase 
Revised Contract Total 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$69,000.00 
$11,000.00 
$80,000.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: President Cary Israel 
 

DATE:  February 25, 2014 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Bid 3545 – 
Annual Contract for Data and Voice Cabling. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase our current annual contract to 
cover the cost of cabling for installation of video surveillance 
cameras and emergency broadcast phones where additional 
coverage is needed within the District.  Term of contract: 
04/18/2013 through 04/17/2014. 
 

RECOMMENDATION:  
Idex Global Services, Inc. 
Richardson, TX 
 
TFE 
Hewitt, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 2 - Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$69,000.00 
$11,000.00 
$80,000.00 

 


